
 

IATF Contract Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany 
Issuing Office: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  1 / 2
 

20
19

-0
5-

20
 

CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

tesa Brasil Ltda. 
 

Av. Solimões, 1230 - Galpão III 
Manaus - AM 
69075-200 
Brazil 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
Design and manufacturing of self adhesive tapes and system solutions 

An audit, conducted and documented in a report, has verified that this quality management 
system fulfills the requirements of the following International Automotive Standard: 
 
 

IATF 16949:2016 
(with product design) 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Main certificate registration no. 

Issuing date 

This certificate is valid until 

Date of revision 

IATF No. 

535602 IATF16 

004791 IATF16 

2021-05-25 

2024-05-24 

2022-06-21 

0401344  

For and on behalf of DQS 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director, DQS GmbH 

Michael Drechsel 
Managing Director, DQS Holding GmbH 

 
 



 

Annex to certificate registration no.: 535602 IATF16 
IATF-No.: 0401344 
 
 
tesa Brasil Ltda. 
 
Av. Solimões, 1230 - Galpão III 
Manaus - AM 
69075-200 
Brazil 
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with the above-mentioned certificate. 2 / 2
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Remote Location Scope 

004791 
tesa SE 
Hugo Kirchberg Straße 1 
22848 Norderstedt 
Germany 

 
Information Technologies, Logistics, Product 
design, Quality system management, R + D, 
Sales 
 

535603 
tesa Brasil Ltda. 
Ave. João Gualberto, no. 1259 - 
18th Floor Centro Empresarial Lais Peretti Alto 
da Gloria 
Curitiba 
80030-000 
Brazil 

 
Finance, Human Resources, Internal audit 
management, Logistics, Purchasing, 
Management review, Sales, Strategic 
planning, Supplier management 

 
 
 
 
 
 


